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MALÁ CENA NOVÉHO JIČÍNA
Český pohár - 4. kolo

Nový Jičín  - 18. - 20.10.2024

25) 200 Polohový závod Muži / IM Men
Dospělí Miroslav KNEDLA Zlín 2023 01:56,27
Junioři Miroslav KNEDLA Zlín 2023 01:56,27
MCNJ Marek Osina KomBr 2014 02:04,91

1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRÁSNÝ Jakub 2008 OSPHo 02:42,81
2 KULTAN Šimon 2011 KPSOs 02:37,93
3 KÜHR Jiří 2008 PoPro 02:32,25
4 MÍFEK Zdeněk 2007 OSPHo 02:34,91
5 STELMACH Jedrzej 2010 UKSKL 02:40,07
6 HOLÝ Maxmilián 2011 KPSOs 02:43,93

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BARTOŠ Jaroslav 2006 OSPHo 02:31,50
2 MATOUŠEK Michal 2007 PKBoh 02:31,12
3 NOVÝ Adam 2010 SCPAP 02:29,71
4 KVITA Jakub 2010 Kopr 02:29,76
5 MENŠÍK Matyáš 2010 PKBoh 02:31,25
6 RŮŽIČKA Jiří 2010 Kopr 02:32,21

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BALÁK Daniel 2009 PoPro 02:25,15
2 VÁLEK Tomáš 2009 SCPAP 02:24,73
3 FOLTYN Adam 2010 KoKa 02:23,99
4 DUCK Samuel 2009 PKLbc 02:24,61
5 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 SVČBo 02:25,09
6 CHMELA Kristián 2009 ZlPK 02:25,40

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HLADÍK Šimon 2007 SCPAP 02:23,10
2 PROCHÁZKA Jakub 2008 PKLbc 02:22,58
3 WASZTYL Kacper 2008 KUAZS 02:18,90
4 VYDRŽAL Adam 2007 KomBr 02:22,27
5 KELLER Lukáš 2008 PKNJ 02:22,63
6 RUMÍŠEK David 2008 KPSOs 02:23,16

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JURČÍK Josef 2007 PKLbc 02:15,12
2 ISKRA Szymon 2004 KUAZS 02:10,45
3 BUDA Levente 2008 HUN 02:04,77
4 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 02:46,78
5 HAVRLANT Ondřej 2006 KomBr 02:11,66
6 ZEMÁNEK Jakub 2006 SCPAP 02:17,08

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 2006 KUAZS 02:15,04
2 VYLÍČIL Martin 2007 Zlín 02:10,20
3 JIŘÍKOVSKÝ Adam 2005 Zlín 02:03,78
4 PETRŮ Adam 2006 SCPAP 02:08,60
5 SLEZÁK JAKUB 2003 OSPHo 02:11,49
6 ŽILKA Albert 2007 Zlín 02:16,70

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HYNEK Oliver 2009 KomBr 02:11,76
2 RJAŠKO Štěpán 2006 ŽrNP 02:09,33
3 ČEJKA Jan 2001 SCPAP 02:00,93
4 ŠVAŇHAL Adam 2007 KomBr 02:07,09
5 KOOS  Marton Balazs 2005 HUN 02:10,50
6 LETÝ Daniel 2008 PKSvi 02:15,98

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GOLA Jan 2010 POFM 02:58,00
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MALÁ CENA NOVÉHO JIČÍNA
Český pohár - 4. kolo

Nový Jičín  - 18. - 20.10.2024

26) 200 Polohový závod Ženy / IM Women
Dospělí Simona BAUMRTOVÁ SlCho 2013 02:08,61
Junioři Barbora ZÁVADOVÁ KPSOs 2009 02:12,70
MCNJ Barbora Mikušková SKDBB 2021 02:17,89

1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MARKOVÁ Julie 2008 KomBr 02:44,50
2 KOVÁŘOVÁ Anna 2011 PKBoh 02:46,59
3 KONVIČKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 Kopr 02:38,85
4 KEŇOVÁ Julie 2008 ZlPK 02:39,15
5 MORÁVKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SCPAP 02:41,70
6 KUSÁKOVÁ Sofie 2011 OSPHo 02:44,85

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠŤASTNÁ Barbora 2008 PKVs 02:38,35
2 MCDONNELL Karoline Jane 2007 Boh 02:37,08
3 POLÁČKOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKHK 02:36,08
4 ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 2007 PKNJ 02:36,48
5 HANZLÍČKOVÁ Stella 2009 ASKBl 02:37,28
6 KŘEPELKOVÁ Natálie 2009 KomBr 02:38,47

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GRYGAROVÁ Pavlína 2010 ZlPK 02:36,03
2 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 OSPHo 02:35,31
3 KAŠPÁRKOVÁ Adéla 2007 KPSOs 02:34,11
4 KREJSOVÁ Ester 2009 KPSOs 02:34,91
5 FARONOVÁ Nella 2009 KomBr 02:35,65
6 URBANOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZlPK 02:36,07

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Aneta 2008 KPSOs 02:33,82
2 VESELÁ Sofie 2011 PKHK 02:32,88
3 HYLENOVÁ Barbora 2009 LoTr 02:31,78
4 CRHOVÁ Charlotte Nela 2011 PKSvi 02:31,91
5 VORBERGEROVÁ Michaela 2009 PoPro 02:33,05
6 PECINOVÁ Sofie 2009 SCPAP 02:33,85

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MAREČEK Leila Ludmila 2009 PKNJ 02:29,41
2 HROCHOVÁ Klára 2007 KPSOs 02:25,67
3 VESELÁ Eliška 2009 KomBr 02:21,59
4 PINTEROVÁ Ellen 2008 OSPHo 02:24,01
5 MARTYNKOVÁ Sára 2011 KoKa 02:47,09
6 HLATKÁ Natálie 2006 ZlPK 02:31,49

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MINAŘÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 Zlín 02:28,81
2 BALÁČOVÁ Tereza 2009 PKFr 02:25,31
3 JANDOVÁ Daniela 2006 KPSOs 02:19,20
4 ČERNÁ Viktorie 2006 KomBr 02:23,64
5 HORÁKOVÁ Sabina 2007 SCPAP 02:28,07
6 PŮROVÁ Barbara 2007 UnOl 02:31,24

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KINCLOVÁ Kateřina 2007 KomBr 02:28,75
2 BISCHOFOVÁ Terezie 2006 LoTr 02:25,20
3 ZÁMBÓ Virág 2008 HUN 02:17,24
4 MIKHALEVICH Anastasiia 2009 SLATN 02:21,66
5 VYBÍHALOVÁ Petra 1997 ZlPK 02:27,20
6 KARASOVÁ Sandra 2009 PSKr 02:30,09

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Anastázie 2010 OSPHo 02:50,67
2 TRACHOVÁ Julie 2010 PKBoh 02:50,94
3 KUDĚLOVÁ Tereza 2011 KPSOs 02:52,07
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MALÁ CENA NOVÉHO JIČÍNA
Český pohár - 4. kolo

Nový Jičín  - 18. - 20.10.2024

27) 200 Volný způsob Muži / Free Men
Dospělí Květoslav SVOBODA TJZn 2008 01:43,54
Junioři Květoslav SVOBODA TJZn 2000 01:45,27
MCNJ David Kunčar KomBr 2014 01:47,00

1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SNÁŠEL Jan 2009 PoPro 02:18,18
2 MELICHAR Šimon 2008 KomBr 02:17,68
3 HÁMOR David 2009 PoPro 02:13,15
4 SCHNEIDERKA Samuel 2008 Kopr 02:14,89
5 KRÁSNÝ Jakub 2008 OSPHo 02:17,95
6 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 2009 POFM 02:20,02

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BUDIG Štěpán 2010 PKSvi 02:10,77
2 PASTUŠAN Radomír 2005 ZlPK 02:07,74
3 CRHONEK Matouš 2009 UnOl 02:07,21
4 RAŠO Hynek 2009 KPSOs 02:07,41
5 MUSIL Matěj 2010 PKKu 02:07,97
6 ARADSKÝ Vojtěch 2009 PKBoh 02:10,88

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KELLER Lukáš 2008 PKNJ 02:06,32
2 HORVÁT Jakub 2006 SlPl 02:05,87
3 ŠIRANEC Viktor 2008 PKNJ 02:05,55
4 WINTER Šimon 2009 KomBr 02:05,86
5 WINTER Filip 2007 KomBr 02:06,13
6 SEKVARD Mikuláš 2006 PKNJ 02:07,15

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PETŘEK Daniel 2007 PKNJ 02:19,88
2 ČUČKA Adam 2010 TJZn 02:03,93
3 HRUBÝ Ondřej 2006 PoPro 02:02,13
4 HRADIL Lukáš 2008 Zlín 02:02,41
5 PECINA Patrik 2007 SCPAP 02:04,43
6 KLUSÁČEK Jan 2009 SCPAP 02:05,03

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOPECKÝ Filip 2008 Zlín 02:01,48
2 DROBILIČ Lukáš 2009 KomBr 01:59,08
3 NĚMEC Daniel 2006 ŽrNP 01:53,24
4 HONOMICHL Jan 2006 SlPl 01:56,30
5 ŘIHÁČEK Adam 2009 KPSOs 02:00,68
6 SVOZIL Jakub 2007 PKNJ 02:01,97

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LUCZKA Borys 2010 KUAZS 02:17,97
2 ŠČUDLA Ondřej 2008 KomBr 01:58,29
3 PROCHÁZKA Roman 2001 KPSOs 01:52,80
4 PETRŮ Eduard 2006 Zlín 01:54,12
5 SKÝPALA Martin 2006 PoPro 02:00,44
6 SÝKORA Václav 2007 PoPro 02:01,85

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZÁTOPEK Jiří 2010 Kopr 02:01,13
2 ŠMEHLÍK Kryštof 2006 KomBr 01:57,21
3 KENNEDY Valér Huba 2005 HUN 01:50,96
4 PILÁT Matěj 2007 PKNJ 01:53,69
5 LEBEDA Štěpán 2009 Zlín 01:59,82
6 GREGR Lukáš 2009 KomBr 02:01,69

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HOLÝ Maxmilián 2011 KPSOs 02:20,73
2 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 02:25,53
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MALÁ CENA NOVÉHO JIČÍNA
Český pohár - 4. kolo

Nový Jičín  - 18. - 20.10.2024

28) 200 Volný způsob Ženy / Free Women
Dospělí Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2022 01:52,66
Junioři Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2016 01:55,85
MCNJ Kristýna Horská SlPl 2021 02:02,52

1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZIMOVÁ Adéla 2011 ÚAPS 02:19,50
2 JECHOVÁ Emma 2009 PKLbc 02:19,21
3 BUREŠOVÁ Linda 2008 Zlín 02:19,13
4 KAŠPÁRKOVÁ Karolína 2010 Kopr 02:19,15
5 KEŇOVÁ Julie 2008 ZlPK 02:19,34
6 DOHNÁLKOVÁ Viktorie 2008 TJRo 02:19,72

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZAPLETALOVÁ Natálie 2006 PoPro 02:17,67
2 ŠPERKOVÁ Kamila 2009 Zlín 02:17,50
3 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Eliška 2009 LoTr 02:16,62
4 NOVÁKOVÁ Monika 2007 PoPro 02:17,17
5 ANDRLOVÁ Eliška 2010 PLPř 02:17,51
6 KURALOVÁ Monika 2009 SCPAP 02:18,28

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FRAŇKOVÁ Evelina 2009 KPSOs 02:16,36
2 TOMEČKOVÁ Adéla 2008 PKNJ 02:16,25
3 SCHWARZOVÁ Vendula 2006 Kopr 02:15,45
4 DOKOUPILOVÁ Barbora 2008 KomBr 02:15,68
5 KOPLÍKOVÁ Barbora 2007 Zlín 02:16,29
6 JAŚNIECKA Paulina 2007 KUAZS 02:16,58

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009 PKLbc 02:14,48
2 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 02:13,65
3 NĚMCOVÁ Valentýna 2009 KomBr 02:12,94
4 MAREŠOVÁ Simona 2005 PKJH 02:12,98
5 PEKNUŠOVÁ Sophia 2008 KomBr 02:13,82
6 KIŠOVÁ Karolína 2007 KPSOs 02:14,56

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 2008 PKNJ 02:12,18
2 BALÁČOVÁ Tereza 2009 PKFr 02:09,19
3 JAHNOVÁ Lucie 2006 KomBr 02:07,34
4 ZIMOVÁ Kateřina 2009 ÚAPS 02:08,33
5 PLESKOTOVÁ Karolína 2007 PKHK 02:11,48
6 CORRADINI Natalia 2008 KPSOs 02:12,79

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CZERNÁ Andrea 2007 KPSOs 02:11,84
2 NETREFOVÁ Lucie 2008 KomBr 02:08,99
3 ČERNÁ Viktorie 2006 KomBr 02:06,68
4 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 HUN 02:07,97
5 VLKOVÁ Valerie 2008 KomBr 02:09,94
6 KHAINOVÁ Veronika 2006 ZlPK 02:12,37

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KALVAROVÁ Julie 2008 KPSOs 02:11,75
2 VIKTORJENÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 UnOl 02:20,02
3 SVOBODOVÁ Karolína 2008 KomBr 02:05,78
4 MAŠKOVÁ Radka 2006 KomBr 02:07,49
5 CHALOUPKOVÁ Vendula 2008 KPSOs 02:09,93
6 HOLÁ Kateřina 2009 KPSOs 02:12,25
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MALÁ CENA NOVÉHO JIČÍNA
Český pohár - 4. kolo

Nový Jičín  - 18. - 20.10.2024

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BEZPALCOVÁ Karolína 2003 SlPl 02:20,18
2 BURGETOVÁ Sára 2007 ASKBl 02:20,85
3 KUSÁKOVÁ Sofie 2011 OSPHo 02:20,96
4 SAMSONKOVÁ Veronika 2006 PKVs 02:21,40
5 FIGUROVÁ Eliška 2009 PKBoh 02:22,91
6 KOZIČKOVÁ Veronika 2006 PoPro 02:23,26
7 FRANCOVÁ Lucie 2006 PKKBr 02:23,28

Náhradníci

Jméno RN Klub Čas
8 ARNOŠTOVÁ Pavla 2009 TJVM 02:23,38
9 MARTYNKOVÁ Sára 2011 KoKa 02:24,29
10 URBANOVÁ Gabriela 2011 ZlPK 02:27,52
11 SLAVÍKOVÁ Bára 2009 PKSvi 02:27,54
12 KUDĚLOVÁ Tereza 2011 KPSOs 02:27,66
13 ŽÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 ZlPK 02:32,46
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MALÁ CENA NOVÉHO JIČÍNA
Český pohár - 4. kolo

Nový Jičín  - 18. - 20.10.2024

29) 50 Prsa Muži / Breast Men
Dospělí Petr BARTŮNĚK ÚAPS 2016 00:26,83
Junioři Petr BARTŮNĚK ChÚ 2009 00:26,84
MCNJ Martin Söllösi DunSe 2019 00:27,70

1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:44,30
3 GOLA Jan 2010 POFM 00:36,40
4 KRÁSNÝ Jakub 2008 OSPHo 00:40,47
5
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DRGÁČ Jakub 2009 SlUH 00:35,43
2 BERNKOPF Jan 2008 PKLbc 00:34,98
3
4 NÁBĚLEK Ondřej 2008 PoPro 00:34,94
5 BARTOŠ Jaroslav 2006 OSPHo 00:35,10
6 MÍFEK Zdeněk 2007 OSPHo 00:35,47

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SVOZIL Jakub 2007 PKNJ 00:34,24
2 GAŽI Ján 2007 SLATN 00:33,85
3 HLADÍK Šimon 2007 SCPAP 00:33,59
4 DUCK Samuel 2009 PKLbc 00:33,68
5 NOVÝ Adam 2010 SCPAP 00:34,16
6 KULTAN Šimon 2011 KPSOs 00:34,40

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠIRANEC Viktor 2008 PKNJ 00:33,21
2 STELMACH Jedrzej 2010 UKSKL 00:32,55
3 KÜHR Jiří 2008 PoPro 00:32,37
4 CHMELA Kristián 2009 ZlPK 00:32,51
5 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 SVČBo 00:32,97
6

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SVOBODA Martin 2007 SCPAP 00:32,27
2 NGUYEN TIEN THANH Adam 2006 PKNJ 00:31,79
3
4 RAŠO Hynek 2009 KPSOs 00:31,70
5 VYDRŽAL Adam 2007 KomBr 00:31,81
6 RUMÍŠEK David 2008 KPSOs 00:32,28

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PASTERNÁK Tomasz 2005 KUAZS 00:30,70
2 SLEZÁK JAKUB 2003 OSPHo 00:30,05
3 MAŤÁTKO Vojtěch 2001 UnOl 00:27,82
4 ŠIŠMA Milan 2005 UnOl 00:29,44
5 MINÁŘ Josef 2005 PKNJ 00:30,29
6 ŠČUDLA Ondřej 2008 KomBr 00:31,12

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SKÝPALA Martin 2006 PoPro 00:30,67
2 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan 2007 KomBr 00:29,88
3 WIEKIERA Dawid 2002 KUAZS 00:27,57
4 KOOS  Marton Balazs 2005 HUN 00:28,48
5 ABRAHÁM Michael 2008 KPSOs 00:30,22
6 WASZTYL Kacper 2008 KUAZS 00:31,07

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RASZKA Vítězslav 2005 KPSOs 00:30,30
2 TOPOLNICKI Maksymilian 2006 KUAZS 00:29,75
3 ISKRA Szymon 2004 KUAZS 00:27,43
4 MÍČEK Martin 2003 KomBr 00:27,90
5 ULMANN Matyáš 2006 KomBr 00:30,10
6 MASÁR Sebastián 2005 SLATN 00:30,94
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MALÁ CENA NOVÉHO JIČÍNA
Český pohár - 4. kolo

Nový Jičín  - 18. - 20.10.2024

30) 50 Prsa Ženy / Breast Women
Dospělí Petra CHOCOVÁ PKČL 2013 00:30,00
Junioři Jana PŘIBYLOVÁ Zlín 2022 00:31,34
MCNJ Jana Přibylová Zlín 2021 00:31,66

1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Anastázie 2010 OSPHo 00:42,41
2 TRACHOVÁ Julie 2010 PKBoh 00:40,93
3 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKLbc 00:39,83
4 SVOBODOVÁ Zuzana 2008 UnBr 00:40,67
5 ŠVANDOVÁ Nikola 2009 KomBr 00:42,29
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BALÁČOVÁ Barbora 2011 PKFr 00:39,73
2 DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Klára 2006 SVČBo 00:38,84
3 KONVIČKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 Kopr 00:38,22
4
5 MCDONNELL Adela Christine 2007 Boh 00:39,46
6 KUSÁKOVÁ Sofie 2011 OSPHo 00:39,76

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠŤASTNÁ Barbora 2008 PKVs 00:37,89
2 SLAVÍKOVÁ Bára 2009 PKSvi 00:37,44
3 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 OSPHo 00:37,10
4 ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 2007 PKNJ 00:37,27
5 KNEIFLOVÁ Nella 2007 PKNJ 00:37,81
6 MARKOVÁ Julie 2008 KomBr 00:38,11

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KREJSOVÁ Ester 2009 KPSOs 00:36,95
2 ŽÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 ZlPK 00:36,57
3 KALINOVÁ Lucie 2009 PSKr 00:36,37
4 MCDONNELL Karoline Jane 2007 Boh 00:36,52
5 MORÁVKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SCPAP 00:36,62
6 POLÁČKOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKHK 00:36,95

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Amálie 2008 Kopr 00:36,11
2 ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 00:35,90
3 CRHOVÁ Charlotte Nela 2011 PKSvi 00:35,51
4
5 KOVÁŘOVÁ Anna 2011 PKBoh 00:36,09
6 PŘIKRYLOVÁ Adéla 2004 PLPř 00:36,11

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FARONOVÁ Nella 2009 KomBr 00:34,90
2 MAREČEK Leila Ludmila 2009 PKNJ 00:33,64
3 VLKOVÁ Valerie 2008 KomBr 00:32,96
4 HROCHOVÁ Klára 2007 KPSOs 00:33,39
5 POLOK Dominika 2007 KUAZS 00:34,39
6

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MINAŘÍKOVÁ Tereza 2009 Zlín 00:34,57
2 DANIELOVÁ Barbora 2009 PSKr 00:33,62
3 ŠŤÁVOVÁ Anna 2007 KPSOs 00:32,39
4 ŠIMSOVÁ Johanka 2007 SlPl 00:33,11
5 KINCLOVÁ Kateřina 2007 KomBr 00:34,30
6 URBANOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZlPK 00:35,11

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DANIELOVÁ Karolína 2007 PSKr 00:34,41
2 JUŘICOVÁ Tereza 2004 KomBr 00:33,53
3 PŘIBYLOVÁ Jana 2005 Zlín 00:31,81
4 HLATKÁ Natálie 2006 ZlPK 00:33,10
5 KAHAJOVÁ Barbora 2001 KomBr 00:34,24
6 KARASOVÁ Sandra 2009 PSKr 00:34,94
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MALÁ CENA NOVÉHO JIČÍNA
Český pohár - 4. kolo

Nový Jičín  - 18. - 20.10.2024

31) 100 Motýlek Muži / Fly Men
Dospělí Daniel GRACÍK SCPAP 2023 00:50,02
Junioři Daniel GRACÍK SCPAP 2022 00:51,16
MCNJ Jan Šefl ÚAPS 2021 00:52,07

1. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 RŮŽIČKA Jiří 2010 Kopr 01:16,08
3 MÍFEK Zdeněk 2007 OSPHo 01:11,81
4 MELICHAR Šimon 2008 KomBr 01:13,40
5 KRÁSNÝ Jakub 2008 OSPHo 01:16,81
6

2. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BUDIG Štěpán 2010 PKSvi 01:06,80
2 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 SVČBo 01:06,21
3 SNÁŠEL Jan 2009 PoPro 01:05,65
4 MATOUŠEK Michal 2007 PKBoh 01:06,07
5 CHMELA Kristián 2009 ZlPK 01:06,63
6 BARTOŠ Jaroslav 2006 OSPHo 01:08,23

3. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NGUYEN TIEN THANH Adam 2006 PKNJ 01:05,18
2 NOVÝ Adam 2010 SCPAP 01:05,04
3 HUŇA Aleš 2009 PSKr 01:04,54
4 CHALOUPECKÝ Václav 2006 KPSOs 01:04,93
5 KLUSÁČEK Jan 2009 SCPAP 01:05,12
6 KELLER Lukáš 2008 PKNJ 01:05,62

4. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KREJČÍ Matouš 2009 ASKBl 01:03,90
2 ZEMÁNEK Jakub 2006 SCPAP 01:02,90
3 LUCZKA Borys 2010 KUAZS 01:07,95
4 DOUGLAS Adam Thomas 2008 UnOl 01:02,47
5 SVOZIL Jakub 2007 PKNJ 01:03,45
6 BALÁK Daniel 2009 PoPro 01:03,95

5. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRISCHKE Martin Michael 2008 SlzPK 01:01,30
2 BOHÁČ Milan 1999 KomBr 01:01,23
3 SEKVARD Mikuláš 2006 PKNJ 01:01,09
4 LEBEDA Štěpán 2009 Zlín 01:01,18
5 ANDREJCO Michal 2005 PoPro 01:01,25
6 MINÁŘ Josef 2005 PKNJ 01:01,57

6. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DROBILIČ Lukáš 2009 KomBr 01:00,92
2 AL-ROBAI Sami Abdallah 2011 SCPAP 01:00,65
3 HONOMICHL Jan 2006 SlPl 01:00,53
4 ŠEDIVÝ Vojtěch 2006 SlPl 01:00,53
5 FOLTYN Adam 2010 KoKa 01:00,65
6 PECINA Patrik 2007 SCPAP 01:01,02

7. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NĚMEC Daniel 2006 ŽrNP 01:00,26
2 SÝKORA Václav 2007 PoPro 00:59,83
3 ODVÁRKA Šimon 2008 SCPAP 00:59,63
4 MATÁK Alex 2007 KPSOs 00:59,69
5 PASTUŠAN Radomír 2005 ZlPK 00:59,86
6 PILÁT Matěj 2007 PKNJ 01:00,40

8. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GRMELA Roman 2006 KomBr 00:58,91
2 MASÁR Sebastián 2005 SLATN 00:58,01
3 JIŘÍKOVSKÝ Adam 2005 Zlín 00:55,25
4 ŠMEHLÍK Kryštof 2006 KomBr 00:55,98
5 HAVRLANT Ondřej 2006 KomBr 00:58,48
6 POLIŠENSKÝ Vít 2002 SlUH 00:59,45
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9. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PROCHÁZKA Zdeněk 2008 PSKr 00:58,64
2 ČIHULA Samuel 2005 KPSOs 00:57,44
3 MRÓZ Szymon 2007 MKPW

O
00:54,32

4 RAK Adam 2007 KomBr 00:55,80
5 PASTERNÁK Tomasz 2005 KUAZS 00:58,17
6 ŘIHÁČEK Adam 2009 KPSOs 00:59,17

10. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRISCHKE Jakub Jan 2006 SlzPK 00:58,62
2 VYLÍČIL Martin 2007 Zlín 00:57,42
3 KENNEDY Valér Huba 2005 HUN 00:53,87
4 JURČÍK Jan 2007 KPSOs 00:55,37
5 ULMANN Matyáš 2006 KomBr 00:58,05
6
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32) 100 Motýlek Ženy / Fly Women
Dospělí Barbora SEEMANOVÁ MoP 2023 00:56,86
Junioři Lucie SVĚCENÁ SKŽat 2013 00:58,46
MCNJ Dominika Geržová KPSOs 2019 01:00,63

1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MARKOVÁ Julie 2008 KomBr 01:24,21
3 ZAMAZALOVÁ Eliška 2009 ASKBl 01:20,13
4 KUSÁKOVÁ Sofie 2011 OSPHo 01:20,37
5
6

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FIGUROVÁ Eliška 2009 PKBoh 01:18,05
2 VIKTORJENÍKOVÁ Ema 2009 UnOl 01:17,67
3 ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 2007 PKNJ 01:15,05
4 NOVÁKOVÁ Monika 2007 PoPro 01:16,26
5 ŠVANDOVÁ Nikola 2009 KomBr 01:17,69
6 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Anastázie 2010 OSPHo 01:19,30

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MORÁVKOVÁ Natálie 2009 SCPAP 01:14,42
2 HORKÁ Eliška 2008 KomBr 01:14,35
3 KURALOVÁ Monika 2009 SCPAP 01:12,59
4 DVOŘÁČKOVÁ Klára 2006 SVČBo 01:13,75
5 HYLENOVÁ Barbora 2009 LoTr 01:14,41
6 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Amálie 2008 Kopr 01:14,52

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PRŮDKOVÁ Edita 2011 OSPHo 01:11,89
2 VOLKOVÁ Tereza 2008 KPSOs 01:11,58
3 GRYGAROVÁ Pavlína 2010 ZlPK 01:11,14
4 ANDRLOVÁ Eliška 2010 PLPř 01:11,31
5 CORRADINI Natalia 2008 KPSOs 01:11,89
6 PŮROVÁ Barbara 2007 UnOl 01:11,94

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HANZLÍČKOVÁ Stella 2009 ASKBl 01:10,80
2 PECINOVÁ Sofie 2009 SCPAP 01:10,55
3 KAŠPÁRKOVÁ Adéla 2007 KPSOs 01:10,06
4 HOLÁ Kateřina 2009 KPSOs 01:10,15
5 TOMEČKOVÁ Adéla 2008 PKNJ 01:10,71
6 DOKOUPILOVÁ Barbora 2008 KomBr 01:11,02

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘEPELKOVÁ Natálie 2009 KomBr 01:09,51
2 KRONTORÁDOVÁ Sára 2008 TJZn 01:08,83
3 RUGAŁA Hanna 2011 KUAZS 01:07,80
4 KRASNOHORSKÁ Hana 2007 Azeta 01:08,48
5 BEZPALCOVÁ Karolína 2003 SlPl 01:09,17
6 KNAPKOVÁ Adéla 2007 KPSOs 01:09,98

7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KLAPÁČOVÁ Sára 2007 SlPl 01:07,49
2 BARTOŠOVÁ Ella 2008 KPSOs 01:05,55
3
4 JUŘICOVÁ Tereza 2004 KomBr 01:04,43
5 HORÁKOVÁ Sabina 2007 SCPAP 01:06,95
6 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 01:07,76

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VESELÁ Sofie 2011 PKHK 01:07,39
2 OBERMANNOVÁ Julie 2005 KomBr 01:05,05
3 BURIANOVÁ Kateřina 2000 UnOl 01:00,96
4 KARASOVÁ Denisa 2006 PSKr 01:02,43
5 VORBERGEROVÁ Michaela 2009 PoPro 01:06,43
6 MIELNIK Hanna 2007 KUAZS 01:07,74
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9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KEŇOVÁ Julie 2008 ZlPK 01:07,26
2 CZERNÁ Andrea 2007 KPSOs 01:04,57
3 MIKHALEVICH Anastasiia 2009 SLATN 01:00,67
4 BISCHOFOVÁ Terezie 2006 LoTr 01:02,20
5 VYBÍHALOVÁ Petra 1997 ZlPK 01:05,77
6 BAŃKOWSKA Wiktoria 2008 KUAZS 01:07,56
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33) 200 Znak Muži / Back Men
Dospělí Jan ČEJKA SCPAP 2021 01:49,93
Junioři Tomáš FRANTA SlCho 2016 01:53,69
MCNJ David Kunčar KomBr 2014 01:58,57

1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MENŠÍK Matyáš 2010 PKBoh 02:41,73
2 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 2009 POFM 02:34,94
3 HÁMOR David 2009 PoPro 02:34,08
4 ARADSKÝ Vojtěch 2009 PKBoh 02:34,52
5 HOLÝ Maxmilián 2011 KPSOs 02:40,30
6 MÍFEK Zdeněk 2007 OSPHo 02:53,92

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 AL-ROBAI Sami Abdallah 2011 SCPAP 02:33,36
2 NÁBĚLEK Ondřej 2008 PoPro 02:31,69
3 VÁLEK Tomáš 2009 SCPAP 02:28,67
4 DUCK Samuel 2009 PKLbc 02:31,40
5 MELICHAR Šimon 2008 KomBr 02:32,02
6 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 02:34,07

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHRENŠČ Tomáš 2007 PSKr 02:25,72
2 BALÁK Daniel 2009 PoPro 02:25,38
3 HLADÍK Šimon 2007 SCPAP 02:22,36
4 BUDIG Štěpán 2010 PKSvi 02:24,57
5
6 KVITA Jakub 2010 Kopr 02:26,18

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PROCHÁZKA Jakub 2008 PKLbc 02:17,33
2 ŠULÉŘ Filip 2006 PSKr 02:11,96
3 ŠVAŇHAL Adam 2007 KomBr 02:05,59
4
5 SCHNEIDERKA Samuel 2008 Kopr 02:15,34
6 MUSIL Matěj 2010 PKKu 02:21,05

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PETRŮ Adam 2006 SCPAP 02:16,33
2 LETÝ Daniel 2008 PKSvi 02:11,63
3 TAKÁCS  Milan Ruben 2008 HUN 02:03,14
4 KOPECKÝ Filip 2008 Zlín 02:08,02
5 ZÁDRAPA Adam 2008 Zlín 02:12,86
6 SVOBODA Martin 2007 SCPAP 02:18,28

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŽILKA Albert 2007 Zlín 02:15,37
2 JURČÍK Josef 2007 PKLbc 02:09,25
3 ČEJKA Jan 2001 SCPAP 01:55,14
4 HYNEK Oliver 2009 KomBr 02:06,37
5 HRUBÝ Ondřej 2006 PoPro 02:12,50
6 ZÁTOPEK Jiří 2010 Kopr 02:17,57
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34) 200 Znak Ženy / Back Women
Dospělí Simona BAUMRTOVÁ SlCho 2013 02:03,06
Junioři Marika Hudcová KPSOs 2018 02:09,31
MCNJ Karolína Hájková ORCA 2016 02:12,19

1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MARTYNKOVÁ Sára 2011 KoKa 02:51,84
3 BALÁČOVÁ Barbora 2011 PKFr 02:45,20
4 KNEIFLOVÁ Nella 2007 PKNJ 02:45,30
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 NOVÁKOVÁ Monika 2007 PoPro 02:38,10
3 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKLbc 02:37,33
4 KURALOVÁ Monika 2009 SCPAP 02:37,58
5 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Anastázie 2010 OSPHo 02:40,64
6

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MARŠÍKOVÁ Ellen 2006 PKKBr 02:36,23
2 KAŠPÁRKOVÁ Karolína 2010 Kopr 02:35,46
3 URBANOVÁ Gabriela 2011 ZlPK 02:35,15
4 CRHOVÁ Charlotte Nela 2011 PKSvi 02:35,41
5 KOZIČKOVÁ Veronika 2006 PoPro 02:35,57
6 ARNOŠTOVÁ Pavla 2009 TJVM 02:36,67

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BURGETOVÁ Sára 2007 ASKBl 02:34,18
2 FRANCOVÁ Lucie 2006 PKKBr 02:32,40
3 OBERMANNOVÁ Julie 2005 KomBr 02:32,23
4 JECHOVÁ Emma 2009 PKLbc 02:32,24
5 KRONTORÁDOVÁ Sára 2008 TJZn 02:33,37
6 KUDĚLOVÁ Tereza 2011 KPSOs 02:34,70

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOPLÍKOVÁ Barbora 2007 Zlín 02:31,32
2 ZIMOVÁ Adéla 2011 ÚAPS 02:27,48
3 VESELÁ Eliška 2009 KomBr 02:21,18
4 ŠKRABALOVÁ Nikola 2008 PSKr 02:22,66
5 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Eliška 2009 LoTr 02:29,52
6 JANICKA Katarzyna 2008 KUAZS 02:32,22

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MCDONNELL Adela Christine 2007 Boh 02:31,23
2 BALÁČOVÁ Tereza 2009 PKFr 02:23,87
3 MIKHALEVICH Anastasiia 2009 SLATN 02:17,88
4 MAREŠOVÁ Simona 2005 PKJH 02:21,41
5 KALVAROVÁ Julie 2008 KPSOs 02:28,82
6 SCHWARZOVÁ Vendula 2006 Kopr 02:31,99

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HORKÁ Eliška 2008 KomBr 02:30,33
2 PINTEROVÁ Ellen 2008 OSPHo 02:22,72
3 JANDOVÁ Daniela 2006 KPSOs 02:16,96
4 DOHNÁLKOVÁ Katrin 2008 TJRo 02:21,36
5 SOVOVÁ Adéla 2008 PoPro 02:28,50
6 KNAPKOVÁ Adéla 2007 KPSOs 02:31,84
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35) 800 Volný způsob Muži / Free Men
Dospělí Jan MICKA USK 2018 07:33,23
Junioři Jan MICKA USK 2013 07:41,02

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KLUSÁČEK Jan 2009 SCPAP 09:40,58
3 VYDRŽAL Adam 2007 KomBr 09:36,57
4 BERNKOPF Jan 2008 PKLbc 09:39,69
5 PETŘEK Daniel 2007 PKNJ 10:15,27
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KELLER Lukáš 2008 PKNJ 09:23,87
3 SEKVARD Mikuláš 2006 PKNJ 09:21,02
4 CRHONEK Matouš 2009 UnOl 09:23,12
5 DOUGLAS Adam Thomas 2008 UnOl 09:29,29
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 WINTER Šimon 2009 KomBr 09:04,15
2 PILÁT Matěj 2007 PKNJ 08:52,79
3 ZÁTOPEK Jiří 2010 Kopr 08:49,99
4 HRADIL Lukáš 2008 Zlín 08:51,44
5
6 WINTER Filip 2007 KomBr 09:19,06

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PETRŮ Eduard 2006 Zlín 08:45,75
2 RJAŠKO Štěpán 2006 ŽrNP 08:30,12
3 BUDA Levente 2008 HUN 08:18,66
4 JURČÍK Jan 2007 KPSOs 08:25,11
5 RAK Adam 2007 KomBr 08:38,33
6 ČUČKA Adam 2010 TJZn 08:49,23
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36) 800 Volný způsob Ženy / Free Women
Dospělí Barbora Seemanová MoP 2019 08:27,52
Junioři Jana PECHANOVÁ PKPří 1997 08:33,40

1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠVANDOVÁ Nikola 2009 KomBr 10:39,73
2 ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 2007 PKNJ 10:18,30
3 ZIMOVÁ Adéla 2011 ÚAPS 10:09,88
4 DOHNÁLKOVÁ Viktorie 2008 TJRo 10:13,30
5 KUSÁKOVÁ Sofie 2011 OSPHo 10:27,58
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BUREŠOVÁ Linda 2008 Zlín 09:50,29
2 ZAPLETALOVÁ Natálie 2006 PoPro 09:42,70
3 ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ Aneta 2008 KPSOs 09:39,23
4 ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 2008 PKNJ 09:42,46
5 PEKNUŠOVÁ Sophia 2008 KomBr 09:44,56
6 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKLbc 10:05,00

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009 PKLbc 09:35,66
2 NĚMCOVÁ Valentýna 2009 KomBr 09:31,27
3 MAŠKOVÁ Radka 2006 KomBr 09:28,65
4 JAHNOVÁ Lucie 2006 KomBr 09:28,69
5 KIŠOVÁ Karolína 2007 KPSOs 09:33,30
6 FRAŇKOVÁ Evelina 2009 KPSOs 09:36,72

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRASNOHORSKÁ Hana 2007 Azeta 09:26,19
2 KOCHOVÁ Viktorie 2007 KPSOs 09:12,06
3 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 HUN 09:05,08
4 NETREFOVÁ Lucie 2008 KomBr 09:06,95
5 ZIMOVÁ Kateřina 2009 ÚAPS 09:24,79
6 KOLNÍKOVÁ Veronika 1990 TJZn 09:26,49


